16 AUTOMATIC BLAST GATES
Cast Aluminum
PART NO.  BGPN00
DIE CAST ALUMINUM PNEUMATIC—DOUBLE CYLINDER
   C
CLOSED
A
O.D.
D
OPEN
F
E
B
CLOSED
OPEN
Double Cylinder “Compact” Series Blast Gate
• Designed for dust and fumes
• Cast aluminum body with galvanized slide blade
• Operated by 90-100 P.S.I. compressed air
• 120VAC, 220VAC, 24VAC, 24VDC, coil  included.
Please specify voltage
• Double Cylinder “Compact” Series sizes 8” to
24” (Single Cylinders 2” to 7” see page 15)
• Rolled edge collar available at additional cost
TO ORDER —   Please call 1-877-904-4022 or email sales@blastgateco.com
Double Cyl.
“Compact” Series
DIA PART # A B C D E F WT. PRICE
    O.D.
6" BGPN06 5.82 7.10 27.81 3.12 0.88 2.13 7.0 $526.69
7" BGPN07 6.81 8.10 31.53 3.03 1.05 2.51 8.2 $535.36
8" BGPN08 7.85 11.60 13.50 17.38 4.00 0.35 8.4 $606.15
9" BGPN09 8.88 12.60 14.38 18.38 4.00 0.35 8.5 $665.72
10" BGPN10 9.83 13.37 15.38 19.19 4.00 0.35 10.5 $728.08
12" BGPN12 11.61 13.20 16.38 20.19 4.00 0.35 11.6 $755.84
14" BGPN14 13.84 17.99 20.00 23.85 4.00 0.30 15.8 $916.40
16" BGPN16 15.88 19.24 21.02 37.02 4.40 0.35 39.9 $1,066.57
18" BGPN18 17.80 21.47 23.32 42.13 4.13 0.82 44.9 $1,220.14
20" BGPN20 19.78 24.35 25.12 44.93 4.13 0.82 49.9 $1,320.70
22" BGPN22 21.72 26.81 27.90 49.10 4.13 0.84 54.9 $1,333.24
24" BGPN24 23.68 28.78 30.06 53.17 4.13 0.84 59.9 $1,554.77